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Kybok Bnagnmupa CanbHnkosa

VIl international swimming competitions Vladimir Salnikov Cup

XKeHwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITLIE
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2014

Mecto damunus, ims

MWXATOBA Mapusi

50m: 30.65 30.65
100m:  1:03.68 33.03
150m: 1:37.11 33.43
200m:  2:10.90 33.79
CATNPOBA Alirynb
50m: 30.34 30.34
100m:  1:03.71 33.37
250m:  2:44.93 1:41.22
300m:  3:18.68 33.75
MBAHOBA Onbra
50m: 30.26 30.26
100m:  1:03.09 32.83
150m:  1:36.60 33.51
200m:  2:10.33 33.73
EPMAKOBA Banepus
50m: 29.98 29.98
100m:  1:02.68 32.70
150m:  1:35.86 33.18
200m:  2:09.48 33.62
KYOPALLOBA Anéna
50m: 30.57 30.57
100m:  1:03.39 32.82
150m:  1:36.06 32.67
250m:  2:42.11 1:06.05
KJIMMOBA [Oapbs
50m: 30.86 30.86
100m: 1:04.15 33.29
150m:  1:37.77 33.62
200m:  2:11.43 33.66
HUKULLAEBA AHacTtacus
50m: 30.40 30.40
100m:  1:03.20 32.80
150m:  1:36.39 33.19
200m:  2:10.01 33.62
LLUAMOBAJIOBA Enena
50m: 30.78 30.78
100m:  1:03.93 33.15
150m: 1:37.30 33.37
200m: 2:10.95 33.65
3ENNEHKEBWY Bacunuca
50m: 30.44 30.44
100m:  1:03.32 32.88
150m:  1:37.04 33.72
200m:  2:11.20 34.16
HOBWKOBA Mapus
50m: 30.17 30.17
100m:  1:02.90 32.73
150m:  1:36.18 33.28
200m:  2:09.89 33.71

r/p
1997

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1993

350m:
400m:
450m:
500m:

1996

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1997

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1995

300m:
350m:
400m:
450m:

1993

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1996

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1989

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1999

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

1995

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

KomaHga

Mocksa

2:44.47 33.57 450m:
3:18.07 33.60 500m:
3:51.87 33.80 550m:
4:25.58 33.71 600m:
Pecnybnvka TatapcTaH
3:52.51 33.83 550m:
4:26.25 33.74 600m:
4:59.66 33.41 650m:
5:33.41 33.75 700m:
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

2:44.21 33.88 450m:
3:18.37 34.16 500m:
3:52.78 34.41 550m:
4:27.11 34.33 600m:
JNluneukas obnactb

2:43.40 33.92 450m:
3:17.62 34.22 500m:
3:51.40 33.78 550m:
4:25.29 33.89 600m:
Mocksa

3:15.39 33.28 500m:
3:48.93 33.54 550m:
4:22.72 33.79 600m:
4:56.58 33.86 650m:
Mocksa

2:45.28 33.85 450m:
3:19.38 34.10 500m:
3:53.60 34.22 550m:
4:27.49 33.89 600m:
YamypTckas Pecny6nvka
2:43.37 33.36 450m:
3:17.10 33.73 500m:
3:50.84 33.74 550m:
4:24.44 33.60 600m:
KpacHopapckuii kpaii
2:44.58 33.63 450m:
3:18.71 34.13 500m:
3:52.89 34.18 550m:
4:26.95 34.06 600m:
Benapycb

2:45.31 34.11 450m:
3:19.78 34.47 500m:
3:54.28 34.50 550m:
4:28.81 34.53 600m:

Bonrorpasckas 06n1acTb

2:43.81
3:17.89
3:52.37
4:26.92

33.92
34.08
34.48
34.55

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

RUS
4:59.20
5:32.84
6:06.39
6:39.96

RUS
6:07.20
6:40.79
7:14.66
7:48.54

RUS
5:01.55
5:35.74
6:09.85
6:44.04

RUS
4:59.25
5:33.49
6:07.86
6:42.19

RUS
5:30.73
6:05.63
6:40.66
7:15.98

RUS
5:01.10
5:35.24
6:09.55
6:44.26

RUS
4:58.09
5:32.14
6:06.37
6:41.06

RUS
5:00.84
5:35.40
6:10.09
6:44.52

BLR
5:03.33
5:38.18
6:13.04
6:47.87

RUS
5:01.67
5:36.73
6:11.53
6:46.54

R.T.

+0,88
33.62
33.64
33.55
33.57

+0,70
33.79
33.59
33.87
33.88

+0,91
34.44
34.19
34.11
34.19

33.96
34.24
34.37
34.33

+0,76
34.15
34.90
35.03
35.32

+0,51
33.61
34.14
34.31
34.71

+0,74
33.65
34.05
34.23
34.69

+0,81
33.89
34.56
34.69
34.43

+0,58
34.52
34.85
34.86
34.83

+0,61
34.75
35.06
34.80
35.01

npeasapuTenibHble pe3ynbtaThbl

PesynbTtar
8:51.35
650m: 7:13.29
700m: 7:46.45
750m: 8:19.60
800m: 8:51.35
8:55.42
750m: 8:22.56
800m: 8:55.42
8:58.96
650m: 7:17.99
700m: 7:52.15
750m: 8:26.13
800om: 8:58.96
8:59.11
650m: 7:16.78
700m: 7:51.34
750m: 8:25.69
8oom: 8:59.11
8:59.28
700m: 7:51.67
750m: 8:26.36
800m: 8:59.28
9:00.48
650m: 7:19.11
700m: 7:53.65
750m: 8:27.56
800m: 9:00.48
9:00.88
650m: 7:16.14
700m: 7:51.65
750m: 8:26.82
800m: 9:00.88
9:01.02
650m: 7:18.89
700m: 7:53.50
750m: 8:28.08
800m: 9:01.02
9:03.27
650m: 7:22.64
700m: 7:57.68
750m: 8:31.70
800m: 9:03.27
9:04.09
650m: 7:21.55
700m: 7:56.59
750m: 8:31.26
800m: 9:04.09

Ouku FINA

734
33.33
33.16
33.15
31.75

717
34.02
32.86

703
33.95
34.16
33.98
32.83

702
34.59
34.56
34.35
33.42

702
35.69
34.69
32.92

697
34.85
34.54
33.91
32.92

696
35.08
35.51
35.17
34.06

695
34.37
34.61
34.58
32.94

686
34.77
35.04
34.02
31.57

683
35.01
35.04
34.67
32.83
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VIl international swimming competitions Vladimir Salnikov Cup
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AncTtaHuma 13, XKeHwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUL, OTKPbLIThLIE

7
Lsanmo

MecTto damunus, Nva r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku FINA
BONKOOABOBA lNosnnHa 1998 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS 9:04.90 680
50m: 30.84 30.84 250m: 2:46.04 33.86 450m: 5:02.91 34.35 650m: 7:22.86 35.59
100m: 1:04.53 33.69 300m: 3:20.19 34.15 500m: 5:37.32 34.41 700m: 7:57.76 34.90
150m: 1:38.26 33.73 350m: 3:54.40 34.21 550m: 6:12.08 34.76 750m: 8:32.98 35.22
200m: 2:12.18 33.92 400m: 4:28.56 34.16 600m: 6:47.27 35.19 800m: 9:04.90 31.92
ANIEKCEEBA EkaTepuHa 1998 CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr RUS +0,80 9:08.15 668
50m: 31.03 31.03 250m: 2:47.42 34.23 450m: 5:05.64 35.06 650m: 7:24.65 35.15
100m: 1:04.90 33.87 300m: 3:21.59 34.17 500m: 5:40.29 34.65 700m: 7:59.72 35.07
150m: 1:38.89 33.99 350m: 3:56.17 34.58 550m: 6:14.91 34.62 750m: 8:34.86 35.14
200m: 2:13.19 34.30 400m: 4:30.58 34.41 600m: 6:49.50 34.59 800m: 9:08.15 33.29
FAPKOBWY AHacTtacus 1994 Benapycb BLR +0,73 9:10.50 660
50m: 30.25 30.25 300m: 3:21.23 34.55 500m: 5:40.51 35.36 700m: 8:01.00 35.07
100m: 1:03.89 33.64 350m: 3:55.75 34.52 550m: 6:15.35 34.84 750m: 8:36.25 35.25
200m: 2:12.23 1:08.34 400m: 4:30.52 34.77 600m: 6:50.66 35.31 800m: 9:10.50 34.25
250m: 2:46.68 34.45 450m: 5:05.15 34.63 650m: 7:25.93 35.27
KYNMKOBA AnekcaHgpa 1995 MockBa RUS +0,91 9:13.03 651
50m: 31.26 31.26 250m: 2:48.40 34.68 450m: 5:08.43 34.83 650m: 7:28.73 34.92
100m: 1:05.13 33.87 300m: 3:23.37 34.97 500m: 5:43.59 35.16 700m: 8:04.32 35.59
150m: 1:39.30 34.17 350m: 3:58.59 35.22 550m: 6:18.50 34.91 750m: 8:39.35 35.03
200m: 2:13.72 34.42 400m: 4:33.60 35.01 600m: 6:53.81 35.31 800m: 9:13.03 33.68
MNYPUNA3E fapba 1995 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS +0,79 9:18.21 633
50m: 31.00 31.00 250m: 2:50.02 35.26 450m: 5:11.18 35.34 650m: 7:32.35 35.40
100m: 1:05.02 34.02 300m: 3:25.33 35.31 500m: 5:46.49 35.31 700m: 8:07.70 35.35
150m: 1:39.69 34.67 350m: 4:00.50 35.17 550m: 6:21.59 35.10 750m: 8:43.20 35.50
200m: 2:14.76 35.07 400m: 4:35.84 35.34 600m: 6:56.95 35.36 800m: 9:18.21 35.01
DSQ ®VPCTOBA EkaTepuHa 1995 Apocnasckas 06nacTb RUS
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